

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BRIDGE #162 OVER MOTT SWAMP CREEK ON SR 1913

BORNMAN CONSTRUCTION TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.
NEW BERN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		11115.00		25000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		4200.00		5500.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		25000.00		18000.00
0004	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	40 LF	33.00	1320.00	29.00	1160.00
0005	0344000000-E	310	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	32 LF	40.30	1289.60	35.00	1120.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	110 SY	23.10	2541.00	33.00	3630.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	140 TON	86.00	12040.00	78.00	10920.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	120 TON	86.00	10320.00	82.50	9900.00
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	140 TON	86.00	12040.00	70.50	9870.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	25 TON	676.20	16905.00	700.00	17500.00
0011	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1045.00	1045.00	1200.00	1200.00
0012	2352000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.***** STD (840.16)	1 EA	575.00	575.00	550.00	550.00
0013	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	37.5 LF	17.85	669.38	22.00	825.00
0014	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	12.5 LF	21.00	262.50	24.00	300.00
0015	3150000000-N	862	ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	5 EA	52.50	262.50	20.00	100.00
0016	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	1 EA	1995.00	1995.00	1700.00	1700.00
0017	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	1 EA	1995.00	1995.00	3800.00	3800.00
0018	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	70 TON	57.60	4032.00	65.00	4550.00
0019	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	75 SY	3.85	288.75	2.25	168.75
0020	5326200000-E	1510	12" WATER LINE	124 LF	199.50	24738.00	190.00	23560.00
0021	5326600000-E	1510	16" WATER LINE	368 LF	84.00	30912.00	80.00	29440.00
0022	5558000000-E	1515	12" VALVE	2 EA	2546.25	5092.50	2425.00	4850.00
0023	5649000000-N	1515	RECONNECT WATER METER	1 EA	925.00	925.00	880.00	880.00
0024	5804000000-E	1530	ABANDON 12" UTILITY PIPE	488 LF	15.00	7320.00	15.00	7320.00
0025	5871900000-E	1550	16" TRENCHLESS INSTALL (IN SOIL)	184 LF	110.25	20286.00	105.00	19320.00
0026	5871910000-E	1550	16" TRENCHLESS INSTALL (NOT IN SOIL)	184 LF	110.25	20286.00	105.00	19320.00
0027	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	405 LF	3.60	1458.00	2.50	1012.50
0028	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5 TON	62.40	312.00	65.00	325.00
0029	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	80 TON	55.50	4440.00	50.00	4000.00
0030	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	1440.00	1440.00	700.00	700.00
0031	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	6.00	300.00	4.00	200.00
0032	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.25 TON	1440.00	360.00	1000.00	250.00
0033	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200 LF	18.00	3600.00	25.00	5000.00
0034	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	270 LF	2.40	648.00	2.00	540.00
0035	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10 CY	25.20	252.00	20.00	200.00
0036	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	4 EA	1800.00	7200.00	800.00	3200.00
0037	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	100 LF	14.40	1440.00	7.50	750.00
0038	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.75 ACR	3000.00	2250.00	2500.00	1875.00
0039	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	6.00	300.00	8.00	400.00
0040	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1440.00	360.00	1000.00	250.00

